
I enmzrNc - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 18 .09 .21 19 :51 : 13 
I

Concurs : 1

Distanta :

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic :

Ceas BENZfNG :

Sincronizare :

Por. imbarcati:

0000a 743905
+044 .3'7 .34 , 9

18.09.2L L9
18.09.2L L9
18.09.21 L9
018

248t24
: 48 :24
z 48 :24

Serie inel

2L ]-2408L6
27 l-2408L2
2L ]-240832
21- L240842
2L L2408L3
2L L240849
21 L24081,L
2L L240836
2L L240845
2L L240808
2L 1,240844
2L 124081,9
27 ]-240822
21 1,240802
21, 1,240806
2t 1,24081,s
2t L240837
2L L24084a

GPS
+000

DAFDOAOC
DAlOEBFF
DAo7A965
DAF92FB6
DAF5 6OC7
DAOTAC3 5
DAO 7A9BE
DA12BA59
DAl2BA2D
DA1OEB85
DA125A90
DAF92DO 9
DAFDOC5 O

DAFDOT3D
DAFDOTO6
DAFDO 8 5 7
DAO7A97B
DAFDO5lF

18.09 A9
18.09 a9
18.09 19
18.09 a9
18.09 19
18.09 19
18.09 t9
18.09 L9
18.09 t9
18.09 t9
18.09 t9
18 .,0 9 t9
18.09 1,9
18.09 19
18.09 a9
18 . 09 1_9

18.09 1-9
18.09 t9

Nr.
I onservatii
I

I cu:-o lNr. inel I fmbarcare
I are I Senzor I oata Ora

00i
002
003
004
005
005
007
008
009
010
011
01-2
013
0L4
015
016
417
018

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

48
4B
48
49
49
+Y
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

)o
49
54
o2
11
t6
23
28
3Z
50
11
28
32
37
42
46
51
55

052
048
057
067
049
055
047
059
063
046
062
053
0s5
043
045
051
060
061

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
I

F
F
F
f

F
F
F
F
F
F

Semnaturi Crescator

t\

Versiuhe SW
Antena Club

j".,.w!_t\/y/Lbv

It

RO-04.01 Cod concurs : 030424 Serie ceas
AuLorizare

. ) /-tr,6.c.1

: B0000EFF

Loc lansare , C{N
Data lansarii
Columbofil
l-ongitudine

:

: Tudose DanieI
: +O25.49.56,7

l{',<vt
F*'j "r ti :

Q";,d
It€O$ ,V [.1,4M

(no-t (tuU 14

{'ro ifr

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

BENZING 48906913 SW-4.5 HW-B. O


